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2 Okt 2024 9 Okt 2024 16 Okt 2024 23 Okt 2024 30 Okt 2024 6 Novr 2024 13 Novr 2024 4 Des 2024 11 Des 2024 18 Des 2024 26 Des 2024 2 Jan 2025 3 Jan 2025 8 Jan 2025 10 Jan 2025 16 Jan 2025 

1 1801055164 SYIFA SALSABILA IZDIHARA X V X V X V V V V V V V V V V V 11 79 

2  1901055102 TIARA SALSABILA INSANI V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

3 2201055003 FADIYAH TSABITA AMATULLAH V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

4  2201055010 NANDA SAFIRA V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

5  2201055013 RACHMA DWI ARYANI V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

6  2201055014 APRILIA ANISA FITRI X V V V X X V V V V V V V V V V 11 79 

7  2201055015 AURA KHALISHA KAMILIYA V X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

8  2201055017 TRISSA ALIYA V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

9  2201055021 SABRINA RAHMADANI V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

10 2201055023 SITI NURHAFIDZA V V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V 13 93 

11 2201055025 DAMAYANTI V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V V 13 93 

12 2201055031 SITI HELSYAHNA V V V V X V V V V X V V V V V V 12 86 

13 2201055034 MOHAMMAD FARHAN V V V V X X V X V V V V V V V V 11 79 

14 2201055035 DIMAS ABIMANYU SAPUTRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 100 

15 2201055038 MUHAMMAD GIBRAN RAMADHAN V V V X V V V X V V V V X V V V 11 79 

16 2201055040 SONIA WULANDAYANTI V X X V V V V V V V V V V V V V 12 86 

17 2201055041 RISTI NURLAILI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 100 

18 2201055042 KEISHA DINILLAH KAFFAH V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

19 2201055043 SALSABIILA ALIFYA KHASANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 100 

20 2201055044 ADISTY ARYA PUTRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 100 

21 2201055046 ADRISTI JAUZA HEDITAMI V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V 
13 93 
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22 2201055050 AL NURA SALSABILA DESTIANA V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V V 13 93 

23 2201055052 TSABITA FAUZIYAH SHOFWAN V V V X V X V V V V V V V V V V 12 86 

24 2201055054 JIHAN SABILA HASANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 100 

25 2201055055 ANNISA ZULFA ADILA V V V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

26 2201055057 BUNGA PERMATA DEWI V V V V V V V X V V V V X V V V 12 86 

27 2201055058 SABRINA PUTRI ANDINIE NUGROHO V V V V V V V V V X V V V V V V 13 93 

28 2201055059 SUCI MAHARANI X V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

29 2201055061 SALSABILA BALQIS V V V X V V V V V V V V V V V V 13 93 

30 2201055062 THANZIA KHANSA MURTI V V V X V X V V V V V V V V V V 12 86 

31 2201055063 KHAIRATUZZAHRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 14 100 

32 2201055064 ARIF FIRMANSYAH V V X V X V V V V X V V X V V V 10 71 

33 2201055066 MARYAM AZRA ZAHIDA V V V V V X V V V V V V X V V V 12 86 

34 2201055073 SHEVA SYAWALUDIN X V V V V V V X V V V V V V V V 12 86 
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Variables in quantitative research 27 
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Research questions and hypothesis. 28 
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Quantitative data collecting methods Part 1 24 
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2024 

Quantitative data collecting methods Part 2 34 
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N
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 1 1801055164 SYIFA SALSABILA IZDIHARA  85 80  74 79 B 79.00

 2 1901055102 TIARA SALSABILA INSANI  69 0  0 93 E 30.00

 3 2201055003 FADIYAH TSABITA AMATULLAH  65 75  70 93 B 71.80

 4 2201055010 NANDA SAFIRA  72 80  74 93 B 76.50

 5 2201055013 RACHMA DWI ARYANI  89 82  78 93 A 83.60

 6 2201055014 APRILIA ANISA FITRI  79 80  76 79 B 78.00

 7 2201055015 AURA KHALISHA KAMILIYA  83 80  78 93 A 81.40

 8 2201055017 TRISSA ALIYA  84 82  80 93 A 82.90

 9 2201055021 SABRINA RAHMADANI  78 80  80 93 A 80.70

 10 2201055023 SITI NURHAFIDZA  84 80  74 93 A 80.10

 11 2201055025 DAMAYANTI  81 83  82 93 A 83.00

 12 2201055031 SITI HELSYAHNA  78 80  75 86 B 78.00

 13 2201055034 MOHAMMAD FARHAN  73 80  67 79 B 72.60

 14 2201055035 DIMAS ABIMANYU SAPUTRA  71 82  77 100 B 78.50

 15 2201055038 MUHAMMAD GIBRAN RAMADHAN  79 80  76 79 B 78.00

 16 2201055040 SONIA WULANDAYANTI  81 83  74 86 B 79.10

 17 2201055041 RISTI NURLAILI  85 80  75 100 A 81.50

 18 2201055042 KEISHA DINILLAH KAFFAH  88 82  79 93 A 83.70

 19 2201055043 SALSABIILA ALIFYA KHASANAH  82 82  78 100 A 82.20

 20 2201055044 ADISTY ARYA PUTRI  85 84  84 100 A 85.90

 21 2201055046 ADRISTI JAUZA HEDITAMI  88 82  79 93 A 83.70

 22 2201055050 AL NURA SALSABILA DESTIANA

 23 2201055052 TSABITA FAUZIYAH SHOFWAN  89 82  84 86 A 85.30

 24 2201055054 JIHAN SABILA HASANAH  86 82  79 100 A 83.80

 25 2201055055 ANNISA ZULFA ADILA  87 80  75 93 A 81.40

 26 2201055057 BUNGA PERMATA DEWI  89 82  80 86 A 83.70

 27 2201055058 SABRINA PUTRI ANDINIE NUGROHO
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 28 2201055059 SUCI MAHARANI  85 80  78 93 A 82.00

 29 2201055061 SALSABILA BALQIS  91 80  80 93 A 84.60

 30 2201055062 THANZIA KHANSA MURTI  79 80  77 86 B 79.10

 31 2201055063 KHAIRATUZZAHRA  86 82  82 100 A 85.00

 32 2201055064 ARIF FIRMANSYAH  84 80  0 71 D 48.30

 33 2201055066 MARYAM AZRA ZAHIDA  87 83  80 86 A 83.30

 34 2201055073 SHEVA SYAWALUDIN  80 80  76 86 B 79.00
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